
Jesamy Kid SL 33.64 23.34 25.56 18.22 17.29 11.51 129.561 1

Whiskey Mac S 22.19 29.94 28.57 20.15 21.76 22.43 145.042 1

Doc Kemm ES 23.02 41.21 34.25 21.14 22.10 14.50 156.223 1

Dancin Angel LSS 27.44 28.35 27.79 37.58 27.03 22.00 170.194 1

Carolina Gray Dawg ES 31.38 35.57 31.44 31.08 34.12 22.05 185.645 2

Dirty Deadeye Don GP 31.70 36.36 38.12 33.65 29.22 16.95 186.006 1

Black Mike FCD 38.53 41.60 34.90 34.74 42.10 21.93 213.807 1

Capt. Cowan GP 48.34 46.93 44.34 42.34 35.59 31.36 248.908 2

Jesse Evans CB 41.10 47.75 44.47 50.87 38.57 35.94 258.709 1

Buck SL 50.90 47.84 50.09 48.05 37.13 27.13 261.1410 2

Carolina Cutthroat BW 46.70 47.78 46.06 37.92 48.91 34.40 261.7711 1

Frontier Flossy GD 54.89 48.03 55.65 53.37 42.97 28.42 283.3312 1
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Cat Final TimeFinal Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 ALIAS

Clean and Smooth Main Match

None To Report This Month



Stage Place

Dirty Deadeye Don5 31.70
Carolina Gray Dawg4 31.38
Dancin Angel3 27.44

Doc Kemm2 23.02

Whiskey Mac1 22.19

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Dirty Deadeye Don5 36.36

Carolina Gray Dawg4 35.57
Whiskey Mac3 29.94

Dancin Angel2 28.35

Jesamy Kid1 23.34

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Doc Kemm5 34.25

Carolina Gray Dawg4 31.44

Whiskey Mac3 28.57
Dancin Angel2 27.79
Jesamy Kid1 25.56

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Dirty Deadeye Don5 33.65

Carolina Gray Dawg4 31.08
Doc Kemm3 21.14

Whiskey Mac2 20.15

Jesamy Kid1 18.22

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Dirty Deadeye Don5 29.22

Dancin Angel4 27.03

Doc Kemm3 22.10
Whiskey Mac2 21.76

Jesamy Kid1 17.29

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Dancin Angel5 22.00
Black Mike4 21.93

Dirty Deadeye Don3 16.95

Doc Kemm2 14.50
Jesamy Kid1 11.51

Individual Stage Results

Stage Number: 1



             
Category: Grand Patron

Dirty Deadeye Don 31.70 36.36 38.12 33.65 29.22 16.95 186.001 6

Capt. Cowan 48.34 46.93 44.34 42.34 35.59 31.36 248.902 8

Category: Cattle Baron

Jesse Evans 41.10 47.75 44.47 50.87 38.57 35.94 258.701 9

Category: Grande Dames

Frontier Flossy 54.89 48.03 55.65 53.37 42.97 28.42 283.331 12

Category: Elder Statesman

Doc Kemm 23.02 41.21 34.25 21.14 22.10 14.50 156.221 3

Carolina Gray Dawg 31.38 35.57 31.44 31.08 34.12 22.05 185.642 5

Category: Senior

Whiskey Mac 22.19 29.94 28.57 20.15 21.76 22.43 145.041 2

Category: Ladies Silver Senior

Dancin Angel 27.44 28.35 27.79 37.58 27.03 22.00 170.191 4

Category: Silver Senior

Jesamy Kid 33.64 23.34 25.56 18.22 17.29 11.51 129.561 1

Buck 50.90 47.84 50.09 48.05 37.13 27.13 261.142 10

Category: B Western

Carolina Cutthroat 46.70 47.78 46.06 37.92 48.91 34.40 261.771 11

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Black Mike 38.53 41.60 34.90 34.74 42.10 21.93 213.801 7
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Final Results by Category

                          Stage 1
Time

Stage 2
Time

Stage 3
Time

Stage 4

Time

Stage 5
Time

Stage 6
Time

Totals 

Time 
Match

Final



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B Final

1 Jesamy Kid SL 129.56 23.64 0 1 0 0 33.64 23.34 0 0 0 0 23.34 25.56 0 0 0 0 25.56 18.22 0 0 0 0 18.22 17.29 0 0 0 0 17.29 11.51 0 0 0 0 11.51

2 Whiskey Mac S 145.04 22.19 0 0 0 0 22.19 29.94 0 0 0 0 29.94 23.57 1 0 0 0 28.57 20.15 0 0 0 0 20.15 21.76 0 0 0 0 21.76 12.43 2 0 0 0 22.43

3 Doc Kemm ES 156.22 23.02 0 0 0 0 23.02 31.21 0 1 0 0 41.21 34.25 0 0 0 0 34.25 21.14 0 0 0 0 21.14 22.10 0 0 0 0 22.10 14.50 0 0 0 0 14.50

4 Dancin Angel LSS 170.19 27.44 0 0 0 0 27.44 28.35 0 0 0 0 28.35 27.79 0 0 0 0 27.79 37.58 0 0 0 0 37.58 27.03 0 0 0 0 27.03 17.00 1 0 0 0 22.00

5 Carolina Gray Dawg ES 185.64 31.38 0 0 0 0 31.38 35.57 0 0 0 0 35.57 31.44 0 0 0 0 31.44 31.08 0 0 0 0 31.08 34.12 0 0 0 0 34.12 17.05 1 0 0 0 22.05

6 Dirty Deadeye Don GP 186.00 31.70 0 0 0 0 31.70 36.36 0 0 0 0 36.36 33.12 1 0 0 0 38.12 28.65 1 0 0 0 33.65 29.22 0 0 0 0 29.22 16.95 0 0 0 0 16.95

7 Black Mike FCD 213.80 38.53 0 0 0 0 38.53 36.60 1 0 0 0 41.60 34.90 0 0 0 0 34.90 34.74 0 0 0 0 34.74 42.10 0 0 0 0 42.10 21.93 0 0 0 0 21.93

8 Capt. Cowan GP 248.90 48.34 0 0 0 0 48.34 46.93 0 0 0 0 46.93 44.34 0 0 0 0 44.34 37.34 1 0 0 0 42.34 35.59 0 0 0 0 35.59 21.36 2 0 0 0 31.36

9 Jesse Evans CB 258.70 41.10 0 0 0 0 41.10 47.75 0 0 0 0 47.75 44.47 0 0 0 0 44.47 40.87 2 0 0 0 50.87 38.57 0 0 0 0 38.57 20.94 3 0 0 0 35.94

10 Buck SL 261.14 45.90 1 0 0 0 50.90 42.84 1 0 0 0 47.84 45.09 1 0 0 0 50.09 48.05 0 0 0 0 48.05 37.13 0 0 0 0 37.13 22.13 1 0 0 0 27.13

11 Carolina Cutthroat BW 261.77 46.70 0 0 0 0 46.70 47.78 0 0 0 0 47.78 46.06 0 0 0 0 46.06 37.92 0 0 0 0 37.92 38.91 0 1 0 0 48.91 24.40 2 0 0 0 34.40

12 Frontier Flossy GD 283.33 44.89 2 0 0 0 54.89 48.03 0 0 0 0 48.03 45.65 0 1 0 0 55.65 53.37 0 0 0 0 53.37 42.97 0 0 0 0 42.97 23.42 1 0 0 0 28.42


